
Sunday Game 2025
Round 2 Leaderboard

Gross Stroke Play

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 O'Donnell, Pat
Arrowhead Golf Club 69 $32.00

2 Colarchik, Dan
Arrowhead Golf Club 71 $22.00

-- Eden, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 75

-- Miller, Chris
Arrowhead Golf Club 76

3 Taylor, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 76 $16.00

4 Bella, Anthony
Arrowhead Golf Club 77

5 Dunn, Garett
Arrowhead Golf Club 78

-- Whitson, Wesley
Arrowhead Golf Club 82

6 Delmore, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 84

-- Baker, Alan
Arrowhead Golf Club 85

-- McRobbie, Travis
Arrowhead Golf Club 85

-- Feller, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 88

7 Jorgensen, Shane
Willamette Valley Country Club 92

-- Byers, Jere
Arrowhead Golf Club 97

Total Purse Allocated: $70.00
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file:///v2tournaments/11278076161634120323?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654104018006874
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654104051561312
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654104018006869
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654104051561308
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654104018006871
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654104051561307
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654103984452436
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654104018006873
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654104051561313
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654104051561311
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654104051561310
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654104018006872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654104051561309
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654104018006870


Sunday Game 2025
Round 2 Leaderboard

Net Stroke Play

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Eden, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 71 $32.00

2 Miller, Chris
Arrowhead Golf Club 72 $22.00

-- O'Donnell, Pat
Arrowhead Golf Club 73

-- Taylor, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 73

-- Colarchik, Dan
Arrowhead Golf Club 74

3 Whitson, Wesley
Arrowhead Golf Club 74 $16.00

4 Baker, Alan
Arrowhead Golf Club 76

-- Bella, Anthony
Arrowhead Golf Club 76

T5 Feller, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 78

T5 McRobbie, Travis
Arrowhead Golf Club 78

-- Dunn, Garett
Arrowhead Golf Club 79

-- Delmore, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 79

7 Byers, Jere
Arrowhead Golf Club 87

-- Jorgensen, Shane
Willamette Valley Country Club 92

Total Purse Allocated: $70.00
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file:///v2tournaments/11278076165929087620?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654196997337955
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654196997337962
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654196997337960
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654196997337957
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654196997337966
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654196997337959
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654196997337965
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654196997337961
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654196997337958
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654196997337964
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654196963783522
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654197030892399
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654196997337956
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11298654196997337963

